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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Date 8.1.2024. 9.1.2024. 10.1.2024. 11.1.2024. 12.1.2024. 13.1.2024.

Group EGl | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6 | EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6 | EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6 | EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6 | EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6 | EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

SG1 SG2 SG3 SG1 SG2 SG3 SG1 SG2 SG3 SGL SG2 SG3 SGL SG2 SG3 SG1 SG2 SG3

08.00-08.45

E4:DH

08.50-09.35 El:IM

09.40-10.25

S1:Raguz E2:AB| S1:Boban E2: AB| S2:Raguz S2: Mardesi¢ S4: Raguz S4: Boban S4: Mardesi¢ E4:DH
10.30-11.15

E2: AB|E3:DB| S3:Raguz $3: Mardesi¢

11.20-12.05 L1:Raguz
S1:Raguz E2: AB| S2:Raguz E2: AB S5:Raguz S5: Boban S5: Mardesi¢ E4: DH

12.10-12.55 EL:IM El:IM

L2Ragu? S3:Ragwr |E2: AB|E3: DB
13.00-13.45 EL:IM
E3:DB

13.50-14.35

L3Ragw
14.40-15.25 EL: IM

15.30-16.15 El:IM

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

19.40-20.25

lecture seminar exercise -free day




Monday

Tuesday

‘Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Date

15.1.2024.

16.1.2024.

17.1.2024.

18.1.2024.

19.1.2024.

20.1.2024.

Group

EGl | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

EGl | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

EG1l | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

EG1l | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

EG1

EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

SG1

SG2

SG3

SG1

SG2

SG3

SG1

SG2

SG3

SG1

SG2

SG3

SG1

SG2

SG3

SG1

SG2

SG3

08.00-08.45

08.50-09.35

E3:DB

E5:IM

09.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

L4: Raguz

S6: Boban

E5:IM

S6: Raguz

E6:ZB | E6: IM

E4: DH

E5:IM

E3:DB

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

E5:ZB |E3: DB

E5:ZB

S6: Mardesi¢

S7: Raguz

S7: Mardesi¢

S7: Boban

S8: Raguz

S8: Boban

S8: Mardesi¢

S10: Raguz

S10: Boban

S10: Mardesi¢

E4: DH

13.50-14.35

E5:7ZB

S9: Raguz

S9: Boban

S9: Mardesi¢

L5: Raguz

E4: DH

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

E6:ZB | E6: IM

E6:ZB | E6: IM

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

19.40-20.25

lecture

seminar

exercise

-free day




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Date

22.1.2024.

23.1.2024.

24 .1.2024.

25.1.2024.

26.1.2024.

27.1.2024.

Group

EGL | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EGL | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 [ EG6

EGl | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EGL | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EGL | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 [ EG5 | EG6

EGL | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 [ EG6

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

08.00-08.45

S11: Mardesi¢

08.50-09.35

09.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

S12: Mardesi¢ S11: Boban S11:Raguz

E10D

E7:IM

E8: ZB R

E10
DR

11.20-12.05

E7:IM| S12:Boban

12.10-12.55

S12: Raguz

S13:Raguz | S13:Mardesi¢ | S13:Boban

E7:IM

13.00-13.45

E7:ZB

13.50-14.35

S14:Raguz | S14:Mardesi¢ | S14:Boban

L6: Raguz

S16:Mardesic | S16: Raguz S16: Boban

S15: Boban

14.40-15.25

S15: Mardesi¢ S15Raguz

E8: IM

E9: 7B E10D

-p | E8: IM
E10D E9: 7B

15.30-16.15

E7:ZB

E9: IM

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

19.40-20.25

lecture seminar

exercise

-free day




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Date

29.1.2024.

30.1.2024.

31.1.2024.

1.2.2024.

2.2.2024.

Group

EG1 [ EG2 | EG3

EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2 | EG3

EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2 | EG3

EG4 | EG5 [ EG6

EG1 [ EG2 | EG3

EG4 | EG5 [ EG6

EG1 [ EG2 | EG3

EG4 | EG5 [ EG6

3.2.2024.

SG1

SG2

SG1

SG2

SG1

SG2

SG1

SG2

SG1

SG2

EGL [ EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6
SGL SG2

08.00-08.45

08.50-09.35

09.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

E10.D

E9: IM
R |es:zB

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

S17: Raguz

S17: Boban

S17: Mardesi¢

13.00-13.45

S18: Raguz

$18: Boban

S18: Mardesi¢

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

E10: |E8'IM

E9: ZB| DR

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

19.40-20.25

lecture

seminar

exercise

-free day




